
Starters

Sides

Focaccia Salads

Ciabatta

Homemade garlic focaccia, oven baked  
with the following choice of fillings:
1	 Ham and mushroom, fresh mozzarella & basil 9.951	 Ham and mushroom, fresh mozzarella & basil 9.95
2	 Chicken, spicy n’duja, Napoli sauce, mozz & basil 10.952	 Chicken, spicy n’duja, Napoli sauce, mozz & basil 10.95
3	 N’duja meatballs, roast red peppers, caramelised3	 N’duja meatballs, roast red peppers, caramelised
	 onions, napoli sauce, mozz, basil 10.95	 onions, napoli sauce, mozz, basil 10.95
4 	 Pepperoni sausage, caramelised onions, sun blush  4 	 Pepperoni sausage, caramelised onions, sun blush  
	 tomatoes, fresh mozz, basil 9.95	 tomatoes, fresh mozz, basil 9.95
5	 Pesto, goats cheese, sun blushed tomatoes,  5	 Pesto, goats cheese, sun blushed tomatoes,  
	 caramelised onions 9.95	 caramelised onions 9.95  V  **
6	 Oven roast veg, fresh mozzarella, basil 9.956	 Oven roast veg, fresh mozzarella, basil 9.95  V

Minestrone Soup V
Half portion minestrone soup served in a cup,Half portion minestrone soup served in a cup,
with a slice of focaccia 4.25  GF Roll option +75pwith a slice of focaccia 4.25  GF Roll option +75p

Stuffed Mushrooms V GF
Oven baked mushrooms, goats cheese, 		 Oven baked mushrooms, goats cheese, 		
caramelised onions and rosemary 5.95caramelised onions and rosemary 5.95

Bruschetta V
toasted garlic bread with marintoasted garlic bread with marinated tomatoes,ated tomatoes,
garlic and fresh basil 6.50garlic and fresh basil 6.50

Prosciutto flatbread 
Flatbread with marinated tomatoes, topped with fresh Flatbread with marinated tomatoes, topped with fresh 
mozzarella and Parmaham 8.95 mozzarella and Parmaham 8.95 

Sizzling Garlic And Chilli Prawns 
Oven baked king prawns with olive oil, garlic & chilli, Oven baked king prawns with olive oil, garlic & chilli, 
served with focaccia 10.95served with focaccia 10.95

N’duja Meatballs 
Pork and beef meatballs, with spicy nduja, in tomato sugo, Pork and beef meatballs, with spicy nduja, in tomato sugo, 
topped with mozzarella and served with focaccia 8.95topped with mozzarella and served with focaccia 8.95

8.95 Hot or Cold      Ciabatta filled with:

Bread basket with E.V oil & balsamic V 3.953.95
Garlic bread with fresh mozz
basil pesto and sun-blush tomatoes V** 4.954.95
Tear & share cheesy garlic bread V 8.95 8.95
Flatbread with rosemary & garlic V 4.254.25
Flatbread with mozz & caramelised onions V 4.95 4.95

Garlic bread V 3.953.95
Marinated green olives V GF 3.953.95
Mixed side salad V GF 4.504.50
Parmesan & rocket salad GF 4.504.50
Burrata Caprese salad V GF 4.754.75

V   Vegetarian *some dishes may contain parmesan cheeseVegetarian *some dishes may contain parmesan cheese    ||  GF  Gluten Free (GF pasta sauces require GF penne pasta)Gluten Free (GF pasta sauces require GF penne pasta)

1	 Caprese: fresh 		1	 Caprese: fresh 		
	 mozz, 	 mozz, tomatoes 	tomatoes 	
	 & basil	 & basil  V  

2	 Tricolore: parmaham, 2	 Tricolore: parmaham, 
	 mozzarella, 	 mozzarella, 
	 tomatoes, basil	 tomatoes, basil

3 	 Rustica: 3 	 Rustica: roast ham, 	roast ham, 	
	 red peppers, 	 red peppers, 
	 gruyere, rocket	 gruyere, rocket

4 	 Pollo Genovese: 4 	 Pollo Genovese: 
	 chicken, pesto, rocket,	 chicken, pesto, rocket,
	 cherry tomatoes	 cherry tomatoes

5 	 BLT: 5 	 BLT: bacon, bacon, 
	 lettuce, beef	 lettuce, beef
	 tomato and mayo	 tomato and mayo

Super Green Power Salad V GF
Mixed lettuce leaves, avocado, peas, broad beans,  Mixed lettuce leaves, avocado, peas, broad beans,  
green peppers, courgettes, basil dressing 9.95green peppers, courgettes, basil dressing 9.95

Ham & Avocado Salad  GF
Italian roast ham, avocado, roasted red  Italian roast ham, avocado, roasted red  
peppers, mixed lettuce leaves, pine nuts 12.50peppers, mixed lettuce leaves, pine nuts 12.50

Rustica Salad V GF
Rocket leaves, fresh burrata, roastedRocket leaves, fresh burrata, roasted
red peppers, sun-blushed tomatoes,red peppers, sun-blushed tomatoes,
artichokes, black olives 10.95artichokes, black olives 10.95

Chicken Caesar Salad
Roasted rosemary chicken, bacon, cherryRoasted rosemary chicken, bacon, cherry
tomatoes, lettuce, toasted bread, parmesantomatoes, lettuce, toasted bread, parmesan
shavings, side of anchovy & mayo dressing 13.95shavings, side of anchovy & mayo dressing 13.95
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PizzaPasta
Minestrone Soup V
Served with homemade bread 6.95  GF Roll option +75pServed with homemade bread 6.95  GF Roll option +75p
Melanzane alla Parmigiana V GF
Oven baked layers of aubergines, mozzarella,  Oven baked layers of aubergines, mozzarella,  
Basil and tomato, served with focaccia 11.50  Basil and tomato, served with focaccia 11.50  
Penne Napoli V GF
Tomato, onion and herb sauce 10.95Tomato, onion and herb sauce 10.95
Arrabbiata V GF
Napoli sauce with chilli 11.95Napoli sauce with chilli 11.95
Pollo Piccante GF
Napoli sauce with chicken and chilli 13.95Napoli sauce with chicken and chilli 13.95
Penne Salsiccia
Napoli sauce with fresh pork salsiccia, mascarpone and chilli 13.95Napoli sauce with fresh pork salsiccia, mascarpone and chilli 13.95
Spaghetti Gamberi GF
Prawns cooked in white wine, cherry tomatoes, garlic, chilli, Prawns cooked in white wine, cherry tomatoes, garlic, chilli, 
rucola & lemon zest 17.95rucola & lemon zest 17.95
Penne Salmone GF
Smoked salmon, cream, white wine, onions, tomato sauce 16.50Smoked salmon, cream, white wine, onions, tomato sauce 16.50
Pesto V *
Orecchiette pasta with creamy basil sauce (contains nuts) 11.95 Orecchiette pasta with creamy basil sauce (contains nuts) 11.95 
Pollo al Pesto
Pesto sauce with chicken, chilli, pine nuts, sun-blush toms 14.95Pesto sauce with chicken, chilli, pine nuts, sun-blush toms 14.95
Funghi V
Creamy mushroom sauce 11.95Creamy mushroom sauce 11.95
Pollo Funghi
Funghi sauce with chicken 12.95Funghi sauce with chicken 12.95
Spaghetti Bolognese GF
Minced beef and tomato sauce 12.95Minced beef and tomato sauce 12.95
Spaghetti Carbonara
Creamy egg, ham and parmesan sauce 13.95Creamy egg, ham and parmesan sauce 13.95
Chicken Carbo
Fusilli pasta with carbonara sauce & chicken Fusilli pasta with carbonara sauce & chicken (sauce contains ham)  (sauce contains ham)  14.9514.95
Quattro Formaggi GF
Penne in a creamy parmesan, gruyere, gorgonzola & 		 Penne in a creamy parmesan, gruyere, gorgonzola & 		
mozzarella sauce, topped with chivemozzarella sauce, topped with chives 13.95s 13.95    
Lasagne al Forno
Egg pasta layered with bolognese & bechamella sauce 13.95Egg pasta layered with bolognese & bechamella sauce 13.95

GF Gluten free penne pasta is also available ... + £1.50. Please allow an extra 10 minutes to cookGluten free penne pasta is also available ... + £1.50. Please allow an extra 10 minutes to cook
V  Vegetarian *some dishes may contain parmesan cheese  |Vegetarian *some dishes may contain parmesan cheese  |   GF  Gluten Free (GF pasta sauces require GF penne pasta)Gluten Free (GF pasta sauces require GF penne pasta)

10” Cheese & Tomato Pizza 10.5010.50
10” Gluten Free Pizza 12.5012.50
16” Cheese & Tomato Pizza 16.9516.95

Pizza slice ‘al taglio’
Cheese & Tomato 6.956.95
With 1 or 2 toppings 7.95With 1 or 2 toppings 7.95

Calzone 
Up to 3 fillings 13.95Up to 3 fillings 13.95

Toppings
Veg  10” 1.501.50   |  16” 2.00 per topping2.00 per topping 
Mushrooms, onions, peppers, black olives, Mushrooms, onions, peppers, black olives, 
sweetcorn, hot chilli peppers, pineapple, sweetcorn, hot chilli peppers, pineapple, 
cherry tomatoes, sun blush tomatoes, caramelised cherry tomatoes, sun blush tomatoes, caramelised 
onions, roast veg, artichokes, wild broccoli, onions, roast veg, artichokes, wild broccoli, 
fresh basil, rocket, extra mozzarellafresh basil, rocket, extra mozzarella

Meat, Fish & Cheese toppings: 
10” 1.801.80  |  16” 2.502.50  per toppingper topping

Cheese Fresh mozzarella, Vegan mozzarella, Fresh mozzarella, Vegan mozzarella, 
goats cheese, Burratagoats cheese, Burrata

Meat Ham, chicken, spicy chicken, salami, Ham, chicken, spicy chicken, salami, 
n’duja, meatballs, pepperoni sausage, parmaham  n’duja, meatballs, pepperoni sausage, parmaham  
salsiccia fresca, smoked sausage, bolognesesalsiccia fresca, smoked sausage, bolognese

Fish Prawns, anchovy, tunaPrawns, anchovy, tuna

On tables of 7 and above, we add a discretionary 10% service charge to the total billOn tables of 7 and above, we add a discretionary 10% service charge to the total bill

Bambini
3-10 year olds3-10 year olds

Bambini Pizza Kit
8” pizza + topping, chef hat, fruit juice8” pizza + topping, chef hat, fruit juice
(orange or apple/blackcurrant) 8.95(orange or apple/blackcurrant) 8.95

Bambini Pasta
Napoli, bolognese, or funghi pasta, fruit juice 7.95Napoli, bolognese, or funghi pasta, fruit juice 7.95

ADD  ADD  ICE CREAMICE CREAM    £1.50£1.50

ADD  ADD  ICE CREAMICE CREAM    £1.50£1.50
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